
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/07/22 to 04/14/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/07/22 to 04/14/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/07/22 to 04/14/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 207.6875) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4500.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.07%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6520.0000 / $ 

1967.5000
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8215.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (3139.33%) / (947.34%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(182.56%)

Gross Profit $ 10066.6133 Total Trades 33

Gross Loss ($ 10274.3008) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.176 Winning Rate 45.45%

Profit Factor 0.980 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.524 / (0.011)

Avg Winning Trade 671.1076 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (570.7945) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 6.2936) Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2715.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1270.4453) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1237.3047) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4500.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.44%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3790.8125 / $ 

1126.4531
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8215.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (306.38%) / (91.04%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(182.56%)

Gross Profit $ 2073.4805 Total Trades 12

Gross Loss ($ 3310.7852) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 0.877 Winning Rate 41.67%

Profit Factor 0.626 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.229 / (0.218)

Avg Winning Trade 414.6961 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (472.9693) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 103.1087) Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 667.5195 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 600.0742) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 1029.5625 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4500.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.36% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4644.2813 / $ 

1014.0256
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8215.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 451.09% / 98.49%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(182.56%)

Gross Profit $ 7993.1055 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 6963.5430) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.263 Winning Rate 47.62%

Profit Factor 1.148 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.690 / 0.077

Avg Winning Trade 799.3105 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (633.0494) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 49.0268 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2715.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1270.4453) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/11/2022 06:38 Sell 14116.7500 04/11/2022 06:46 14174.9902 (1179.8047) (1179.8047) 8

2 04/11/2022 07:36 Sell 14087.0000 04/11/2022 08:08 14068.2275 360.4414 (819.3633) 32

3 04/11/2022 09:00 Sell 14065.7500 04/11/2022 09:43 14065.2500 (5.0117) (824.3750) 43

4 04/11/2022 11:06 Buy 14104.7500 04/11/2022 11:14 14077.0420 (569.1602) (1393.5352) 8

5 04/11/2022 11:35 Sell 14064.2500 04/11/2022 11:40 14074.2627 (215.2500) (1608.7852) 5

6 04/11/2022 11:55 Buy 14101.5000 04/11/2022 12:04 14082.1514 (401.9688) (2010.7539) 9

7 04/12/2022 06:40 Sell 14124.0000 04/12/2022 06:46 14186.7725 (1270.4453) (3281.1992) 6

8 04/12/2022 07:09 Buy 14244.0000 04/12/2022 07:19 14224.9004 (396.9805) (3678.1797) 10

9 04/12/2022 07:54 Sell 14107.0000 04/12/2022 08:02 14135.8164 (591.3359) (4269.5156) 8

10 04/12/2022 08:06 Sell 14103.0000 04/12/2022 08:15 14133.5000 (624.9844) (4894.5000) 9

11 04/12/2022 08:41 Buy 14187.0000 04/12/2022 08:49 14162.3701 (507.5977) (5402.0977) 8

12 04/12/2022 09:20 Sell 14120.7500 04/12/2022 09:49 14091.7500 565.0039 (4837.0938) 29

13 04/12/2022 10:02 Sell 14073.5000 04/12/2022 10:13 14108.6455 (717.9102) (5555.0039) 11

14 04/12/2022 10:30 Sell 14073.2500 04/12/2022 11:05 14024.5000 960.0039 (4595.0000) 35

15 04/12/2022 11:09 Sell 14013.0000 04/12/2022 11:37 13958.1035 1082.9297 (3512.0703) 28

16 04/12/2022 11:39 Sell 13937.0000 04/12/2022 11:45 13962.0000 (514.9922) (4027.0625) 6

17 04/12/2022 12:02 Sell 13924.2500 04/12/2022 12:20 13916.6133 137.7344 (3889.3281) 18

18 04/13/2022 06:30 Sell 13939.0000 04/13/2022 06:32 13966.2500 (559.9844) (4449.3125) 2

19 04/13/2022 06:57 Buy 14030.2500 04/13/2022 07:00 14000.9961 (600.0781) (5049.3906) 3

20 04/13/2022 07:05 Buy 14055.2500 04/13/2022 07:37 14071.7500 315.0156 (4734.3750) 32

21 04/13/2022 08:03 Buy 14123.0000 04/13/2022 08:45 14145.7500 440.0000 (4294.3750) 42

22 04/13/2022 09:18 Buy 14161.0000 04/13/2022 10:01 14178.5000 335.0000 (3959.3750) 43

23 04/13/2022 10:11 Buy 14196.7500 04/13/2022 10:25 14178.0000 (390.0000) (4349.3750) 14

24 04/13/2022 12:05 Buy 14209.5000 04/13/2022 12:49 14243.6260 667.5195 (3681.8555) 44

25 04/14/2022 06:32 Buy 14219.7500 04/14/2022 06:36 14198.2500 (444.9883) (4126.8438) 4

26 04/14/2022 06:36 Sell 14198.2500 04/14/2022 08:01 14061.7500 2715.0000 (1411.8438) 85

27 04/14/2022 08:21 Sell 14036.2500 04/14/2022 08:24 14078.5000 (860.0000) (2271.8438) 3

28 04/14/2022 08:38 Sell 14039.2500 04/14/2022 09:03 14029.7500 175.0000 (2096.8438) 25

29 04/14/2022 09:15 Sell 14007.7500 04/14/2022 09:58 13977.7891 584.2188 (1512.6250) 43

30 04/14/2022 10:19 Sell 13974.5000 04/14/2022 10:35 13994.9404 (423.8086) (1936.4336) 16

31 04/14/2022 10:41 Buy 13998.7500 04/14/2022 11:19 14015.2988 315.9727 (1620.4609) 38

32 04/14/2022 11:45 Sell 13984.5000 04/14/2022 12:16 13954.8604 577.7852 (1042.6758) 31

33 04/14/2022 12:26 Sell 13936.5000 04/14/2022 12:59 13894.0000 834.9883 (207.6875) 33
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